M A R C H  2 0 1 0  P R I C E  L I S T
RHS Tudor Canopy	                     Galvanized  Aged or Paint
Lattice    	 H3’9” x W4’ x D18”       	 CA201  		  £275 	      £335
Roman Canopy
Lattice    	 H3’ x W3’5” x D15”       	 CA101  		  £250 	      £285
Segmental Canopy
Lattice    	 H23” x W3’5” x D15”      CA301  		  £225 	      £255
Ellipse Canopy

Roman  	 H5’7” x W18”     	  TR501  		  £125 	      £150
Scallop 	 H5’7” x W18”     	  TR007 		  £125 	      £150
HOW TO ORDER
To place an order simply call 01225 851577 and speak to one of our
friendly staff. Our telephone lines are open Monday to Friday 9.30am
- 5.00pm. Orders may also be faxed to 01225 859908. We will confirm all
orders by post. All prices include VAT at the current rate.
PAYMENT
Full payment with orders for standard products and 50% for
bespoke products, with balance due when the order is ready for
delivery.  You can pay by debit, credit card or send a cheque made payable to
Garden Requisites Limited. All products are made to order and are
normally available within six weeks of date of order.
DELIVERY
Delivery charge from £19.50. Prices vary according to size and
destination of order. Prices apply to UK mainland. Delivery is via a carrier
and will require a signature. When the order is ready, a suitable delivery
date is confirmed with the customer prior to despatch.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
In the unlikely event that your products arrive damaged, please
contact us within 24 hours to organise a replacement. Dimensions
and finish may vary slightly as all pieces are handmade and finished.
We reserve the right to change the specifications and prices of our
products without prior notice.
M A R C H  2 0 1 0  P R I C E  L I S T
The Forge   High Street   Batheaston   Bath   Somerset   BA1 7EL
Tel. 01225 851577   Fax. 01225 859908
RHS Pavilions		                      Galvanized  Aged or Paint
Hexagonal	 H10’ x W7’2” x D6’3”    	  PA001  	  £2,950 	    £3,450
Octagonal	 H10’ x W8’4” x D8’4”     	 PA101  	  £3,950 	    £4,450
 P A V I L I O N S            P A G E S  20 & 21
Bell Trainers		                      Galvanized  Aged or Paint
Small	 H4’ x Top Dia.27”   	  PT001  	     £160 	       £175
Medium	 H5’ x Top Dia.33”	  PT002  	     £195 	       £225
Large	 H6’ x Top Dia.36”     	  PT003  	     £230 	       £255
Obelisks
Medium	 H6’6” x W16” x D16”      PT101  		  £325 		  £350
Large	 H7’6” x W18” x D18”     	 PT102  		  £425 		  £450
 P L A N T  T R A I N E R S  P A G E S  24 & 25
RHS Ironwork Arches	                     Galvanized  Aged or Paint
8’ Segmental  	 H8’ x W8’ x D18”      	  AR501  		   £695 		   £845
10’ Segmental  	 H8’ x W10’ x D24”	  AR502  		   £850 		   £995
4’ Roman  	 H7’6” x W4’ x D18”       	  AR503  		   £395 		   £485
6’ Roman	 H7’6” x W6’ x D24”	  AR504 		   £545 		   £645
RHS Tunnel Arbours
8’ Segmental	 H8’ x W8’ x L16’        	  TA002  	  £3,295 	    £3,750
10’ Segmental	 H8’ x W10’ x L16’	  TA102  	  £3,495 	    £3,950
4’ Roman	 H7’6” x W4’ x L10’         	  TA004  	  £1,995	    £2,450
6’  Roman	 H7’6” x W6’ x L10’	  TA104  	  £2,250 	    £2,750
 T U N N E L  A R B O U R S   P A G E S  22 & 2 3
Wall Top Panels			   Galvanized  Aged or Paint
Straight    	 H19” x W4’7”      	  WT001  		  £95 		  £120